識別　　Identification
第１種
線心
第２種
線心
●対例
※短点は1mm、長点は2mm、間隔1mm、ピッチ約12mm
※28AWGは一層構造のみ

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 20276
30V
80℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
30V
80℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
FT1
表面印字
○内数字は識別表の対番を示す。 Figures ○ indicate pair number in the identification table.
EXT-Type Ⅱ シリーズ
※1Pは空×桃（ドットなし）
用途 Application
高速可動のケーブルベア配線に最適
ケーブルベア試験　５０００万回以上（実力１億回以上）
定格３０Ｖ、８０℃のＵＬ，ｃＵＬ共用シールド付ロボット
ケーブル
（カテゴリー：ＡＶＬＶ２，ＡＶＬＶ８）
Appropriate for cable chain wiring for
high-speed moving.
Cable chain test 50 million times or more.
(or more ability 100 million times)
Shielded Robot cable with UL and cUL at
30V 80℃.
(Category : AVLV2,AVLV8)
●
●
●
●
●
●
特徴 Feature
導体に特殊極細導体を使用
絶縁体に高滑性・耐熱ＰＶＣを使用
シースに高耐油・耐熱PVCを使用
シースに高滑性材料を使用
ＵＬ　ＶＷ－１，ｃＵＬ　ＦＴ１の難燃対応
Extremely fine special conductor use.
Low friction and heat resistant PVC used for
insulation.
Oil and heat resistant PVC used for sheath.
Low friction material used for sheath.
Flame resisting : UL VW-1 , cUL FT1.
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
※表面印字のR15は「RoHS指令2011/65/EU及び指令（EU）2015/863（10物質）に適合」を表します。
※R15 indicates “Compliant with RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and Directive (EU) 2015/863 (10 substances)”.
対象規格
12 13
EX
T-